May 14 2024 (07:37) India Rail Info 1

Allahabad Chheoki - Udhna Kumbh Mela Special/09084x - Exp - WR
ACOI/Allahabad Chheoki Junction to JBP/Jabalpur
7h 45m - 360 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ACOI |Allahabad Chheoki 22:00 0 |1 0 33 NCR
Junction
2 MKP  |Manikpur Junction 00:48 00:50 2m |0 |2 93 |55 |243 |[NCR
3 MJG |Majhagawan 01:30 01:35 5m |0 |2 130 |21 |360 [WCR
4 |JTW [Jaitwar 02:35 02:37 2m |0 |2 151 (52 (302 |WCR
5 STA Satna Junction 03:00 03:02 2m (0 |2 171 |76 [315 |WCR
6 MYR |Maihar 03:30 03:32 2m |0 |2 206 |135 [353 |WCR
7 KTE Katni Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |0 (2 269 |70 (381 |WCR
8 SHR |Sihora Road 04:50 04:52 2m [0 |2 321 |44 |388 |[WCR
9 |JBP Jabalpur 05:45 05:55 10m [0 |2 360 |91 [411 |WCR
10 |SRID |Shridham 06:30 06:32 2m |0 |2 |413 |67 |372 [WCR
11 [NU Narsinghpur 07:00 07:02 2m |0 |2 |444 |14 (364 [WCR
12 |KY Kareli 08:12 08:14 2m |2 |2 |460 (12 |358 [WCR
13 |GAR |Gadarwara 10:35 10:37 2m (2 |2 [488 |56 [353 [WCR
14 |PPI Pipariya 11:30 11:35 5Sm |2 |2 538 |47 335 |WCR
15 |ET Itarsi Junction 13:00 13:10 10m [0 |2 604 |53 [329 |WCR
16 |HD Harda 14:35 14:37 2m |0 |2 680 |45 (341 |WCR
17 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 17:00 17:05 5m [0 |2 788 |51 |302 |CR
18 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:30 19:35 5m |0 |2 911 |58 [205 |CR
19 L Jalgaon jJunction 20:00 20:05 5m 2 935 |52 [209 |CR
20 |AN Amalner 21:08 21:10 2m |1 |2 990 |82 |[186 |WR
21 |NDB |Nandurbar 22:20 22:25 5m |1 |2 1085 |51 |203 |WR
22 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 01:30 3 (3 1242 |- 49 |WR

May 14 2024 (07:37) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



